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THE TRUSTEE FOR DUBYNA SUPERANNUATION FUND
Review tax type summary (net annual revenue product liability based on the income tax year)

Agent BLUE CHIP SUPER
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR DUBYNA

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 31772939133

Activity statement 001
All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Overdue
$0.00

Not yet due
$0.00

Balance
$0.00

 This list includes transactions with effective dates in the future. These transactions are subject to
change

Transactions

9 results found - from 29 April 2019 to 29 April 2021 sorted by
processed date ordered newest to oldest

Filter 

Processed
date

Effective
date Description Debit (DR)

Credit
(CR) Balance

5 Nov 2020
17 May
2021

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 20 - GST

$152.00 $0.00

5 Nov 2020
10 Nov
2020

EFT refund for GST for
the period from 01 Jul 19
to 30 Jun 20

$152.00 $152.00 DR

20 Jan
2020

31 Oct
2019

Credit transferred to
Income Tax Account

$153.00 $0.00

20 Jan
2020

31 Oct
2019

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 19 - GST

$153.00 $153.00 CR

20 Jan
2020

31 Oct
2018

Credit transferred to
Income Tax Account

$33.00 $0.00

20 Jan
2020

31 Oct
2018

Credit transferred to
Income Tax Account

$120.00 $33.00 CR

20 Jan
2020

31 Oct
2018

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 18 - GST

$153.00 $153.00 CR

20 Jan
2020

2 Jul 2018
Credit transferred to
Income Tax Account

$139.00 $0.00

Agent  BLUE CHIP SUPER |  Client  THE TRUSTEE FOR DUBYNA SUPERANNUATION FUND |  ABN  31772939133
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Processed
date

Effective
date Description Debit (DR)

Credit
(CR) Balance

20 Jan
2020

2 Jul 2018
Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 17 - GST

$139.00 $139.00 CR

Agent  BLUE CHIP SUPER |  Client  THE TRUSTEE FOR DUBYNA SUPERANNUATION FUND |  ABN  31772939133

https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?spa=ActivityStatements#trans/2710011943188

